Multifunction Meters
Transducers & Isolators
Temperature Controllers
Converters & Recorders
Digital Panel Meters
Current Transformers
Analogue Panel Meters
Shunts

* - after agreeing with the manufacturer
10. Ordering Information
EXAMPLE OF ORDER
The code N27P - 1 1 00 E 0 means:
N27P - meter of network parameters of N27P type
1 - version for indirect measurement for the range 1A/5A
1 - with 2 relay outputs
00 - standard version
E - all descriptions and users’s manual in English
0 - without extra quality requirements
N27P MULTIFUNCTION METER
Alpha Series 5Issue 1.0
Contact
1 Warner Drive
Springwood Industrial Estate
Braintree, Essex
CM7 2YW
Tel: 01376 335271
E-mail: sales@sifamtinsley.com